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Description

200507180003
58240

07/18/2005
02:04:04

UNDERWOOD
SHERRI

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200409210005
19700

200507200003
63280

07/20/2005
01:51:37

SALTER PAUL
AKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
TRUSTEE

200203270001
42671

200508020003
89970

08/02/2005
12:26:15

WADDELL
SCOTT P

Grantee RELEASES WACHOVIA
BANK DBA

199801140000
13951

200508040003
98080

08/04/2005
03:47:56

SUGGS
JAMES L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PETERS
DIANNE

200112080005
36321

200508080004
03380

08/08/2005
10:31:45

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N FKA

Grantor RELEASES BOWERS
JOHN
ROBERT JR

200210090004
94570

200508150004
17750

08/15/2005
10:41:51

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199107230002
12510

200508150004
17760

08/15/2005
10:41:52

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199110290003
20190

200508150004
17790

08/15/2005
10:41:55

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199510310003
13161

200508150004
17800

08/15/2005
10:41:56

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199608150002
65281

200508150004
17860

08/15/2005
10:42:02

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199707080002
14111

200508150004
17870

08/15/2005
10:42:03

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199706040001
74941

200508150004
17880

08/15/2005
10:42:04

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199711120003
70211

200508150004
17910

08/15/2005
10:42:07

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199501090000
06491

200508150004
17920

08/15/2005
10:42:08

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199411170003
43351

200508150004
19870

08/15/2005
03:07:39

UNION
PLANTERS
PMAC INC
FKA

Grantor RELEASES BREWER,
BOBBIE K

198610200002
88060

200508260004
40060

08/26/2005
09:28:59

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199104240001
17020



200508260004
40070

08/26/2005
09:29:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199506210001
62441

200508260004
40080

08/26/2005
09:29:01

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199702100000
42921

200508260004
40130

08/26/2005
09:29:06

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

198908020002
05290

200508260004
40160

08/26/2005
09:29:09

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

198911270003
31450

200508260004
40200

08/26/2005
09:29:13

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199406100001
86431

200508260004
40190

08/26/2005
09:29:12

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199003230000
80630

200508260004
40210

08/26/2005
09:29:14

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199408010002
38351

200508220004
31350

08/22/2005
01:25:05

REID JERRY B
AKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

E TRADE
BANK

200411120006
21960

200508290004
44440

08/29/2005
10:58:12

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199009050002
58480

200508230004
33400

08/23/2005
12:41:37

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199101290000
29540

200508230004
33420

08/23/2005
12:41:39

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199105010001
23800

200508230004
33440

08/23/2005
12:41:41

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199111070003
30320

200508230004
33450

08/23/2005
12:41:42

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199710080003
27411

200508290004
45030

08/29/2005
11:59:23

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199707240002
31921


