Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200507180003 58240	07/18/2005 02:04:04	UNDERWOOD SHERRI	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200409210005 19700	Description
200507200003 33280	07/20/2005 01:51:37	SALTER PAUL AKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUSTEE					200203270001 42671	
200508020003 39970	08/02/2005 12:26:15	WADDELL SCOTT P	Grantee	RELEASES	WACHOVIA BANK DBA					199801140000 13951	
200508040003 98080	08/04/2005 03:47:56	SUGGS JAMES L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PETERS DIANNE					200112080005 36321	
200508080004 03380	08/08/2005 10:31:45	SEARS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWERS JOHN ROBERT JR					200210090004 94570	
200508150004 17750	08/15/2005 10:41:51	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199107230002 12510	
200508150004 7760	08/15/2005 10:41:52	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199110290003 20190	
00508150004 7790	08/15/2005 10:41:55	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199510310003 13161	
200508150004 7800	08/15/2005 10:41:56	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199608150002 65281	
200508150004 17860	08/15/2005 10:42:02	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199707080002 14111	
200508150004 7870	08/15/2005 10:42:03	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199706040001 74941	
200508150004 7880	08/15/2005 10:42:04	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199711120003 70211	
00508150004 7910	08/15/2005 10:42:07	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199501090000 06491	
00508150004 7920	08/15/2005 10:42:08	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199411170003 43351	
00508150004 9870	08/15/2005 03:07:39	UNION PLANTERS PMAC INC FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	BREWER, BOBBIE K					198610200002 88060	
200508260004 10060	08/26/2005 09:28:59	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199104240001 17020	

200508260004 40070	08/26/2005 09:29:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199506210001 62441	
200508260004 40080	08/26/2005 09:29:01	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199702100000 42921	
200508260004 40130	08/26/2005 09:29:06	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			198908020002 05290	
200508260004 40160	08/26/2005 09:29:09	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			198911270003 31450	
200508260004 40200	08/26/2005 09:29:13	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199406100001 86431	
200508260004 40190	08/26/2005 09:29:12	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199003230000 80630	
200508260004 40210	08/26/2005 09:29:14	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199408010002 38351	
200508220004 31350	08/22/2005 01:25:05	REID JERRY B AKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E TRADE BANK			200411120006 21960	
200508290004 44440	08/29/2005 10:58:12	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199009050002 58480	
200508230004 33400	08/23/2005 12:41:37	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199101290000 29540	
200508230004 33420	08/23/2005 12:41:39	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199105010001 23800	
200508230004 33440	08/23/2005 12:41:41	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199111070003 30320	
200508230004 33450	08/23/2005 12:41:42	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199710080003 27411	
200508290004 45030	08/29/2005 11:59:23	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199707240002 31921	